Airtek® JC Series
Compressed Air Filters
Parker Airtek’s JC Series Compressed Air Filters are
designed for a wide variety of industrial and oil field
applications where more stringent standards apply.  They
are a perfect complement to Parker Airtek’s expanding line
of filtration products.  The JC Series filters are the standard
offering for all Parker Airtek OFC Series dryers as well as

Dimension - ins (mm)
Model
Pipe
Size
(ins)
Coalescer
C
Particulate
F or C10
Adsorber A A B C D E F G H**
Weight
lbs.
(kg)
Replacement
Elements
JC0015-* 1/4 15  (24) 25  (40) 15      (26) 7.21
(183)
3.12
(79)
.53
(13)
.79
(20)
2.98
(76)
1.56
(39.5)
2.6
(66)
2.99
(76)
1.5
(.68)
JE-*C0025
JC0020-* 3/8 20  (32) 33  (53) 20      (34) 7.21
(183)
3.12
(79)
.53
(13)
.79
(20)
2.98
(76)
1.56
(39.5)
2.6
(66)
2.99
(76)
1.5
(.68)
JE-*C0025
JC0025-* 1/2 25  (40) 42  (68) 25      (43) 7.21
(183)
3.12
(79)
.53
(13)
.79
(20)
2.98
(76)
1.56
(39.5)
2.6
(66)
2.99
(76)
1.5
(.68)
JE-*C0025
JC0050-* 1/2 50  (80) 83  (133) 50      (85) 9.69
(246)
3.12
(79)
.53
(13)
.79
(20)
2.98
(76)
1.56
(39.5)
2.6
(66)
5.51
(140)
1.85
(.84)
JE-*C0050
JC0085-* 3/4 80 (129) 133 (213) 85    (136) 10.75
(273)
4.65
(118)
.98
(25)
.79
(20)
3.68
(93.5)
1.73
(44)
2.6
(66)
6.5
(165)
3.6
(1.62)
JE-*C0110
JC0110-* 1 100 (160) 166 (267 110  (170) 10.75
(273)
4.65
(118)
.98
(25)
.79
(20)
3.68
(93.5)
1.73
(44)
2.6
(66)
6.5
(165)
3.6
(1.62)
JE-*C0110
JC0150-* 1 140 (225) 232 (373) 150  (238) 10.75
(273)
4.65
(118)
.98
(25)
.79
(20)
3.68
(93.5)
1.73
(44)
2.6
(66)
10
(254)
4.1
(1.85)
JE-*C0150
JC0250-* 1 1/4 250 (401) 415 (667) 250  (401) 10.75
(273)
6.0
(152)
1.65
(42)
.83
(21)
5.67
(144)
1.85
(47)
2.28
(58)
13.50
(343)
12.11
(5.49)
JE-*C0350 or
JE-FC0600
JC0350-* 1 1/2 350 (562) 600 (947) 350  (562) 18.23
(463)
6.0
(152)
1.65
(42)
.83
(21)
5.67
(144)
1.85
(47)
2.28
(58)
13.50
(343)
11.97
(5.43)
JE-*C0350 or
JE-FC0600
JC0450-* 2 450 (723) 600 (947) 450  (723) 18.23
(463)
6.0
(152)
1.65
(42)
.83
(21)
5.67
(144)
1.85
(47)
2.28
(58)
13.50
(343)
14.00
(6.35)
JE-*C0450 or
JE-FC0750
JC0625-* 2 625 (1004) 1035 (1664) 625 (1004) 24.29
(617)
6.0
(152)
1.65
(42)
.83
(21)
5.67
(144)
1.85
(47)
2.28
(58)
13.50
(343)
15.99
(7.25)
JE-*C0625 or
JE-FC1035
JC0800-* 2 1/2 800 (1286) 1330 (2138) 800 (1286) 29.33
(745)
8.0
(203)
2.4